Date

Aug 28-Sat

Sept 11-Sat

Sept 18-Sat

Sept 25-Sat

Oct 2 -Sat

Oct 12-Tue

Mabank Junior High Cross Country Schedule 2021

9:15

10:15

9:30

8:00

3:30

Meet

Kaufman

Canton

Ennis

Van

Eustace

District Meet

Coaches: Tracy Carter, Weldon Killingsworth

Athletic Director: Zach Hudson

Principal: Barbie Conrad

Superintendent: Brad Koskelin

Site

Kaufman Sports Complex

First Monday Parking

Ennis High School

Twin Oaks Ranch/YWAM

Eustace - TBA

CantonFirst Monday Parking



